JUL 27 2005	08-01-2005 103052348
Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEEP ATENTS ONLY (Rev. 06/04)	Attorney Docket No. 023349-00291 Date: July 27, 2005
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
VIMA IMPIANTI S.r.l. Via delle Botteghe, 45/C-D Fraz. Veneri 51010 PESCIA (Pistoia) ITALY	Name: VIMA IMPIANTI S.r.I. Address: Via Luigi Boccherini, 338 55016 PORCARI (LUCCA)
Execution Date(s): July 14, 2005 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Interest Assignment Government Interest Assignment	ITALY
Covernment interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Assignee Change of Address	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
 A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attach 	B. Patent No.(s) ned? □ Yes ⊠ No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One
Name: Arent Fox PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W., Suite 400 Washington, D.C. 20036-5339 Tel. No.: 202-857-6000 Fax No.: 202-638-4810	 Included in attached check. Authorized to be charged by credit card. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account. Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account.
Email Address: dcipdocket@arentfox.com	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers: Expiration Date:
29/2005 DBYRNE 00000049 29204514	b. Deposit account number: 01-2300 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
C: R021 40.00 P DO NOT USE 1	Authorized User Name:
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is the ar	nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.
George E. Oram, Jr.	July 27, 2005
Reg. No. 27,931	gnature Date of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

PATENT REEL: 016817 FRAME: 0185 .

1

AN ASSIGNMENT IS NOT NEEDED

FOR A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Ser. No. 29/204,514 023349-00291

PATENT REEL: 016817 FRAME: 0186

RECORDED: 07/27/2005